[bookmark: _GoBack]COMPANY PROFILE FOR FINGERLINGS WITH STITCHED ON PRESSURE SENSORS’ MANUFACTURER
	NAME OF THE COMPANY:
(Firma Ünvanı)

	


	ADDRESS:
(Adres)
	


	PHONE:

	


	FAX:

	


	E-MAIL of COMPANY: 
(Firma e-postası)
	


	CONTACT PERSON:
(Firma Yetkilisi)
	


	CONTACT PERSON’S E-MAIL:
(Firma Yetkilisi E-postası)
	


	WEB SITE:
(Firma web sitesi)
	


	STATUS OF COMPANY:
(Firma Statüsü) 

(İmalatçı, İmalatçı-İhracatçı lütfen firmanız için uygun olanı seçiniz)
	 Producer (İmalatçı)
 Producer Exporter (İmalatçı-İhracatçı)

	ITEMS PRODUCED:
(fingerlings with stitched on pressure sensors, gloves, clothes etc.)

(basınç sensörleri dikilmiş parmaklık,  sensörlü eldiven, sensörlü giysi v.b. lütfen belirtiniz) 
	

	THE QUALITY & ASSURANCE CERTIFICATES IF ANY: 

(Varsa firmanın sahip olunan Kalite belgeleri, Öko-tex 100, ISO9000, ISO14001,SEDEX, BSCI, v.s.)
	

	MAIN EXPORT MARKETS

(Başlıca ihraç ülkeleri; Germany, France, USA…v.b.  lütfen İngilizce belirtiniz)
	

	OWN BRAND IF ANY
(Varsa firmanın sahip olduğu marka isimleri)
	

	YEAR OF FOUNDATION

(Firmanın kuruluş tarihi) 
	

	PRODUCTION CAPACITY (2019) (pieces/week, pieces/year, etc. Please explain)

(Üretim Kapasitesi (2019), (adet/hafta, adet/yıl vs lütfen İngillizce olarak belirtiniz)
	





MANUFACTURER QUESTIONAIRE
	Confidentiality: All information contained herein shall remain the intellectual property of the Company and shall not be made publicly available. If desired, the expert's statements can be anonymized. The results of the work are, of course, made available to the expert for their own use.

	1.
	What is your role in the company?
	CEO
	Plant manager
	Production manager

	
	
	
Sourcing manager
	
Marketing manager
	Other:

	2.
	What is the focus of your company?
	Manufacturer
	Pre-cutter
	Reseller

	
	
	
	
Confectionary
	Other:

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Since when have you been working in the fashion industry?
	
< 5 years
	
5 – 10 years
	
over 10 years

	
	How many employees do you have?
	< 100
	< 300
	< 500
	> 500

	
	Do you produce everything yourself at one location? Describe briefly how you work together with partner companies and close suppliers?
	

	4.
	Are your production processes certified under EN ISO 9001?
	
Yes
	
No

	
	Are your production processes certified under EN ISO 14001?
	
Yes
	
No

	5.
	What is the revenue of your company?
	< 1 Mio. €
	< 2 Mio. €
	< 10 Mio. €
	> 10 Mio. €

	6.
	Which customer market would you describe as focus for your company?
	
United States
	
Europe
	
Asia
	Other:

	7.
	Who are your main customers?
	High class Fashion brands
	Middle class fashion brands
	Technical Textiles Brands
	Trader

	8.
	What is your maximum production capacity per week?
	
< 5.000 pcs.
	
< 10.000 pcs.
	
< 50.000 pcs.
	
> 50.000 pcs.

	
	How many hours of production capacity do you have per week?
	

	9.
	What is the minimum batch size to start production?
	
> 500 pcs.
	
> 1000 pcs.
	
> 2500 pcs.
	
> 5000 pcs




	10.
	How long does it take to start production after confirmation of order, depending from the batch size?
	

1.000 pcs
	

< 1 week	< 2 weeks	< 1 month	> 1 month

	
	
	10.000 pcs
	< 1 week	< 2 weeks	< 1 month	> 1 month

	
	
	100.000 pcs
	< 1 week	< 2 weeks	< 1 month	> 1 month

	11.
	What is your preferred means of delivery/ what transport connections do you use?
	
Railway
	
Road
	
Airway
	
Ship

	12.
	What kind of machines are you currently using? (Brands, type, quantity)
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

	13.
	What is the average life span of your machines/ how long are they being used in production?
	

	14.
	
Are your machines being regularly maintained?
	Quarterly
	Half-yearly
	Annually
	Other:

	15.
	

Which qualifications do your workers have?
	

Basic Staff Training
	
Skilled (min.
1 year education)
	Other:

	16.
	
Do you have experience with Smart textiles?
	No
	Yes, for the following application:

	16.
	


What qualifications do your supervisors have?
	

	17.
	What is the average wage for your workers per h?
	
< 2 €
	
< 3 €
	
< 5 €
	
> 5 €

	18.
	Have you ever manufactured clothing with conductive material?
	
Yes
	
No




	19.
	Have you ever manufactured gloves or similar products?
	
Yes
	
No

	20.
	

If you answered “yes” to question 18 and/ or 19, please explain what kind of products.
	



